Team Race Results -

Place

AN AW N =

Team
Woodbridge
Beckman
Northwood
Irvine
University
Portola

4-Oct-2018 6:53 pm

2018 PCL League Meet # 1

Meet results can be found on the internet at prepcaltrack.com

Race 2

Points Original Order
25 12351421254577

40 4689131617202426

62 71011122331394852

104 1518 19283034353638
130 222729323337414346
190 424950536174

3:30 pm Div. Boys JV Men (3Mi)

Revised Order
1235142023

4689131617
7101112222834
15181925273132
21242629303335
363738394041

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, email RaceDirector29@aol.com)

Team Time Spread
1:21:39.0 1:06.0
1:23:16.0 0:43.0
1:25:05.0 1:08.0
1:28:27.0 1:05.0
1:30:25.0 0:36.0
1:36:34.0 1:22.0



